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1 GALLANTREE Rebecca
DALEY Thomas°

GBR 301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.00  5 47.00 5 6.0010m

°403B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.00  2 100.00 3 39.203m

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.65  7 166.65 5 41.553m

°626B 3.5  10 9.0  10  10  10 8.5 9.0 101.50  1 268.15 1  10m

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 67.50  =8 335.65 4 19.153m

°207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5  10 9.0 9.0 99.00  1 434.65 1  10m

2 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr
PROKOPCHUK Iuliia°

UKR 301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 2.003m

°201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  =7 99.00 =4 40.203m

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 81.60  2 180.60 3 27.603m

°626C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35  11 244.95 6 23.2010m

109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 99.90  1 344.85 3 9.9510m

°5253B 3.2 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60  5 426.45 2 8.2010m

3 XIE Siyi
CHEN Ruolin°

CHN °201B 2.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 49.00  =3 49.00 =3 4.003m

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 50.00  3 99.00 =4 40.2010m

°6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 78.40  3 177.40 4 30.8010m

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 85.00  3 262.40 3 5.753m

°5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 83.20  3 345.60 2 9.2010m

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 79.80  6 425.40 3 9.253m

4 BAZHINA Nadezhda
MINIBAEV Victor°

RUS 101B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  =10 42.00 =10 11.0010m

°403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00  =7 90.00 10 49.203m

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50  6 157.50 8 50.703m

°6245D 3.6 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 97.20  2 254.70 5 13.4510m

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00  =5 326.70 5 28.103m

°5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 91.80  2 418.50 4 16.1510m

5 ROSSET Matthieu
MARINO Laura°

FRA 5231D 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.00  =3 49.00 =3 4.0010m

°201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.00  12 92.00 8 47.203m

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 95.00  1 187.00 2 21.203m

°407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  7 263.80 2 4.3510m

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 91.00  2 354.80 1  3m

°6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.40  =12 417.20 5 17.4510m

6 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa E.
GARCIA NAVARRO
Ivan A.°

MEX 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00  9 44.00 9 9.0010m

°201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 49.00  =4 93.00 7 46.203m

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.30  4 164.30 6 43.903m

°6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 79.20  5 243.50 7 24.6510m

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50  =8 311.00 7 43.803m

°307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 88.40  3 399.40 6 35.2510m

7 PARRATTO Jessica
BOUDIA David°

USA 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  =10 42.00 =10 11.003m

°6245D 3.6 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 97.20  1 139.20 1  10m

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00  5 208.20 1  3m

°401B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  14 259.20 4 8.953m

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 66.00  10 325.20 6 29.6010m

°5255B 3.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 70.20  9 395.40 7 39.2510m

8 BATKI Noemi
BENEDETTI Michele°

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.00  =6 46.00 =6 7.003m

°612B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 49.00  =4 95.00 6 44.2010m

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00  9 152.00 9 56.2010m

°307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 71.75  8 223.75 9 44.403m

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80  4 300.55 8 54.2510m

°5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50  7 377.05 8 57.603m

9 LOH Loh Zhiayi
CHEW Yiwei°

MAS °301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 53.00  1 53.00 1  10m

103B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.00  =7 101.00 2 38.203m

°207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.70  8 163.70 7 44.5010m

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00  =12 226.70 8 41.453m

°5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40  7 298.10 9 56.703m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40  =12 360.50 9 74.1510m
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10 KAPTUR Vadim
KHAMULKINA Alena°

BLR 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.00  8 45.00 8 8.003m

°612B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 46.00  10 91.00 9 48.2010m

°205B 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 49.50  =11 140.50 10 67.703m

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60  4 222.10 10 46.0510m

°405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  13 280.60 11 74.203m

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 71.40  8 352.00 10 82.6510m

11 PUNZEL Tina
WOLFRAM Martin°

GER 5132D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.00  14 40.00 14 13.003m

°301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.00  =4 89.00 11 50.203m

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 49.50  =11 138.50 11 69.703m

°6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 77.40  6 215.90 11 52.2510m

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00  =5 287.90 10 66.9010m

°109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 61.05  14 348.95 11 85.7010m

12 KIM Nami
WOO Haram°

KOR 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 42.00  =10 42.00 =10 11.0010m

°612B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 *32.00  14 74.00 14 65.2010m

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.60  13 114.60 14 93.603m

°5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 70.20  9 184.80 14 83.353m

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.20  12 245.00 13 109.803m

°109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 86.95  4 331.95 12 102.7010m

13 COZMA Catalin
AIACOBOAE Mara°

ROU 201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.00  =6 46.00 =6 7.003m

°301C 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.00  13 85.00 =12 54.203m

107B 3.1 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 38.75  14 123.75 13 84.453m

°407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60  10 189.35 13 78.8010m

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 65.60  11 254.95 12 99.8510m

°5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.00  11 318.95 13 115.7010m

14 ABDELSALAM GOUDA
Maha
ELKORDY Mohab°

EGY 201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.00  13 41.00 13 12.003m

°301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 44.00  11 85.00 =12 54.203m

614B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 50.40  10 135.40 12 72.8010m

°107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  =12 198.40 12 69.7510m

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.55  14 242.95 14 111.853m

°5154B 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 67.65  10 310.60 14 124.0510m

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points ° Second diver

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank

DVX304101_73I 1.0 Report Created  THU 30 JUL 2015 18:53 Page 2/2

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA


